# The Hills of Carmel Referral Reward



At The Hills of Carmel, we provide everything you need to buy a house all under one roof. Whether you're looking for land only or house and land packages, or need help with finances, we will hold your hand every step of the way to help you build happily.

Find your new home with The Hills of Carmel



# The Hills of Carmel Referral Reward The form overleaf should be completed in full by the referrer with the new customer's details,

and returned to The Hills of Carmel. See overleaf for full terms and conditions.

## PFFFPFF

This sec

custon Name Reside

Phone: Signature

# NEW CUSTOMER

tion should be completed in full by the person referring the new er.	This section should be completed in full on behalf of the new customer.
	Name:
ntial Address:	Lot Number:
Date:	Phone: Date:

Signature

### OFFICE USE ONLY

Signed by The Hills of Carmel Representative:

Date Received:

#### The Hills of Carmel REFERRAL REWARD TERMS & CONDITIONS

- By signing this form the 'Referrer' permits their contact details to be provided to The Hills of Carmel.
- By signing this form the 'Referrer' has confirmed that the 'New Customer' permits their contact details to be provided to The Hills of Carmel.
- · 'Referrer' is a purchaser from The Hills of Carmel who has introduced clients/the customer to The Hills of Carmel and completes and submits this form prior to the New Customer paying an initial deposit.
- · A 'New Customer' refers to a person who has not previously exchanged into a contract to purchase a lot with The Hills of Carmel.
- The 'Referrer' must advise the 'New Customer' of the 'Referrer's' eligibility of this offer that the 'Referrer' is entitled to receive upon the 'New Customer's' unconditionally exchanging on the land contract with The Hills of Carmel and paying the requisite deposit under that contract
- The 'New Customer' must unconditionally exchange a land contract with The Hills of Carmel and paying the requisite deposit under that contract
- This offer starts on the 1st July 2022 and will continue until such time as determined by The Hills of Carmel in its absolute discretion.

- This offer may be withdrawn or changed at any point without prior notice or obligation.
- This form must be signed and dated by a The Hills of Carmel representative upon receipt in order to be valid.
- Incomplete and/or indecipherable forms will be deemed to be invalid.
- The extent of the Referral Reward is limited to a \$1,000 Visa Gift Card by The Hills of Carmel which will be issued to the 'Referrer' and the 'New Customer' within 30 days of the 'New Customer' exchanging a land contract with The Hills of Carmel and paying the requisite deposit under that contract. The Visa Gift Card will be posted to the residential address of the 'Referrer' as noted on the referral card.
- The Hills of Carmel is not responsible for any correspondence that is late, lost, altered, damaged or misdirected due to any reason beyond the reasonable control of The Hills of Carmel. The 'Referrer' is responsible for advising The Hills of Carmel of any change to their residential address.
- The Hills of Carmel is not responsible for any tax liability incurred by the 'Referrer' as a result of receiving the offer. • This offer is not transferrable.
- · Application of this Referral offer will be approved at the discretion of DH Box Hill Pty Ltd